
 
Brandon, MB 
July 25, 2019 (Thursday) 

Unreserved public auction

rbauction.com/BrandonACCEPTING CONSIGNMENTS, CONTACT US NOW

REVISED 

ENTRANCE

2016 Versatile 450DT

2009 Case IH Steiger 485

2012 John Deere 544K

2015 Case IH Puma 185

2009 International 7500 SBA

2012 Case IH 9120



110

110

110

Richmond Ave. ERichmond Ave. E

BRANDONBRANDON

Patricia Ave.Patricia Ave.

49th St. E
49th St. E

Lim
estone Rd. E

Lim
estone Rd. E

65th St. E
65th St. E

Victoria Ave. EVictoria Ave. E

Auction SiteAuction Site

1A

2 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Brandon, MB   |   July 25, 2019 (Thursday)

Brandon, MB
July 25, 2019  
Thursday  9:00 am

Phone:  306.776.2397
Fax: 306.776.2443
Auction location:  5350B Limestone Rd E 
Brandon, MB  R7A 7L5

416+ items & counting
Bid in person or online 
On-site registration starts: Jul 23 (Tue)
Inspection hours: Mon–Fri, 8 am–5 pm
Items must be removed by: Aug 1 (Thu)

Auction highlights
A complete dispersal for: 
Gregory Sand & Gravel
A complete farm dispersal for: 
Stephane Hendricx
and equipment from other owners.

Visit rbauction.com  for complete  
auction information

  
Full equipment listings, more photos and  
detailed equipment information

  
New additions to each auction – items  
added daily!

  
Deposit and payment information, including financing, 
wire transfer accounts and taxes

 
 Full auction schedule, with times and  
lot numbers

 
Maps, hotels and other local services 

Auction notes
 ▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
 ▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 

refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details 
on our website for more information

 ▶ Transaction fee:  (a) 10% on all Lots selling for $10,000 or less, 
(b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for over $10,000 up to $33,500, 
with a minimum fee of $1000 per Lot or, (c) $1,290 on all Lots 
selling for over $33,500.

Car rentals
Take advantage of exclusive rental car discounts. 
AVIS code: C039702 | Budget code: A062002

See details and enter at: 

Drive away with  
a Kubota RTV-XG850!

We’re making the summer auction season even more 
exciting with our Win Your Wheels contest. And there 

are multiple ways to enter for a chance to win  
– no purchase necessary. 

Don’t miss out – sweepstakes closes July 31, 2019!

No purchase necessary. Open to US and Canadian residents (except New York, 
Florida and Quebec). Total prize value USD$30,000 (2 x prizes). Entries must be made 
between 5:00AM Pacific time on June 1, 2019 and 11:59PM Pacific time on July 31, 

2019. Complete sweepstakes rules and regulations  
visit rbauction.com/winyourwheels

WIN YOUR 
WHEELS

ENTER FOR A  
CHANCE TO WIN  
A BRAND NEW  
KUBOTA  
SIDE BY  
SIDE! 

rbauction.com/winyourwheelsSee complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com   



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com July 25, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Brandon, MB

1997 Case IH 9380 2005 Versatile 2375

1985 Steiger KR1225 2010 Case IH Puma 140 2012 Challenger MT655D

2009 John Deere 7830 2011 Versatile 305 1971 John Deere 4320



4 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Brandon, MB   |   July 25, 2019 (Thursday)

2010 New Holland CR9070 RWA 2004 Massey Ferguson 9790

1997 Gleaner R62 1998 Case IH 2388 2000 New Holland TR99



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com July 25, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Brandon, MB

2014 Case IH DH303 30 Ft 2010 New Holland 94C 36 Ft

1 of 2 – 2008 John Deere 936D 36 Ft

2005 Terra-Gator 8104 70 Ft

2010 MacDon FD70 35 Ft

2007 Case IH 4420 100 Ft



6 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Brandon, MB   |   July 25, 2019 (Thursday)

2011 Bourgault 3710 60 Ft 2006 Case IH ATX5010 50 Ft w/ADX3430

2004 John Deere 1820 60 Ft w/2000 John Deere 1900 270 Bu New Holland P2060 60 Ft w/P1060 430 Bu

2009 Bourgault 6350 2011 Seed Hawk 42 Ft w/400



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com July 25, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Brandon, MB

2000 Elmers FCRB20SS 1630 16 Row 1996 Ashland I-110 10 Cu Yd

2002 Lockwood 474H 4 Row 1988 Fontaine 40 Ft

2016 Brandt 1574LP+ 2010 Brandt 1390-HP 2008 Buhler Farm King 16104



8 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Brandon, MB   |   July 25, 2019 (Thursday)

1988 Thomas T233 1989 Champion 780A 2005 John Deere 330C LC

2000 Badger 1085D 1981 Dynapac CC21A 2013 Freightliner CA125SLP

2001 Freightliner FLD120 1991 Freightliner FLD120 2001 Mack CH613



9For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com July 25, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Brandon, MB

1999 Mack CH613 1997 International 5000 2003 Chevrolet 3500 4x4

2002 Ford F350 4x4 2007 Dodge Ram 1500 SLT 4x4 2006 Ford F350 XLT 4x4

1999 Manac 48 Ft 2010 Midland MX3000 36 Ft 2014 Midland MX2000 29 Ft



10 Our Commitment to Safety: to send everyone home, every day, the way they came to work.Brandon, MB   |   July 25, 2019 (Thursday)

1 of 5 – Unused – 2019 Royal Cargo LCHS29 12 Ft

2006 Ridgemar 48 Ft

2018 H&H 30 Ft

2011 Timpte Super Hopper 53 Ft

1 of 4 – Unused – 2020 Southland SL235T-10LB 10 Ft

1 of 2 – Unused – 2019 Royal Cargo LCHT35 12 Ft

1999 Caterpillar TH83 Caterpillar VC60DSA 1998 Upright LX41 41 Ft

2009 Polaris Ranger XP 700 1996 Tige 2002SLMM Comp 20 Ft Riders Edition 2013 Magnum MMG55FDHDCAN6 45 KW



11For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com July 25, 2019 (Thursday)   |   Brandon, MB

Upcoming auctions around 
the world

Canada
Regina, SK Jul 12
Montreal, QC Jul 12
Saskatoon, SK Jul 23
Chilliwack, BC Jul 24
Brandon, MB Jul 25
Grande Prairie, AB Jul 29
Winnipeg, MB Aug 15

USA
Fort Worth, TX Jul 16–17
Las Vegas, NV Jul 19
Midland, TX (RBA) Jul 23
Midland, TX (Kruse Energy) Jul 24
North Franklin, CT Jul 31
Denver, CO Aug 7
Tipton, CA Aug 14
Oklahoma City, OK (Kruse Energy) Aug 14
Houston, TX Aug 20–21
Chehalis, WA Aug 23
Phoenix, AZ Aug 28

International
Maltby, GBR Jul 16–17
Brisbane, AUS Aug 22
Polotitlan, MEX Sep 6
Ocana, ESP Sep 11–13
Geelong, AUS Sep 12

Agriculture
4wd agricultural tractors • belted agricultural tractors • mfwd 
agricultural tractors • 2wd agricultural tractors • skip loaders 
• combines • 27- headers • balers • swathers & windrowers 
• air drills & seeders • cultivators • discs • harrow bars & 
packers • sprayer & spreading equipment • spreaders • 
mowers • haying equipment • potato equipment • grain 
bins • 10- grain handling equipment • pull scrapers • 10- 
agricultural equipment • 18- livestock equipment.

Construction
Wheel loaders • skid steer loaders • motor graders • 
hydraulic excavators • mobile excavators • vibratory smooth 
drum rollers • crushers.

Trucks & trailers
Trucks include: combination • truck tractors • dump • plow 
& sanders • mixer • water • tank • boom • grain & silage • 
sports utility vehicles • 18- pickups.
Trailers include: hiboys • bottom dump • end dump • side 
dump • stock • grain & silage • 21- van • 18- equipment • 
10- mobile structures.

Other items include
Telescopic forklifts • forklifts • scissorlifts • boom lifts • all 
terrain vehicles • recreational vehicles • pleasure craft • 
utility vehicles • air compressors • consumer & light genera-
tor sets • welders • pumps • tanks • container equipment 
• industrial plant equipment • equipment, construction 
& truck attachments • shop & warehouse items • parts / 
stationary - transportation.

Equipment listings

IronPlanet.com

Check IronPlanet’s weekly 
online equipment auctions

Explore More
Equipment

Equipment 
Available 
Every Day

MAKE OFFER BUY NOW

IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E

Explore daily online listings 
and choose your buying method

Download at rbauction.com/app today.

Search,  
Bid and Buy 
from Anywhere
Get the Live Auction Experience 
with Ritchie Bros Mobile App



rbauction.comBrandon, MB  |  July 25, 2019 (Thursday)
© Copyright 2019 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 07/08  DN/SB

Scan using your device’s camera  
or a QR code reader.

Equipment videos, photos, auction news and more.
Like us on facebook.com/RitchieBros

See complete auction and equipment 
information on our website

rbauction.com

2014 Case IH Titan 4530 70 Ft

2013 Case IH Magnum 225

2006 Volvo L70E

2012 John Deere D450 35 Ft

2012 Freightliner Coronado 2016 Arnes 32 Ft

Get pre-approved fast with no obligations.  
Call 1.855.331.7237 or visit us online

Equipment financing  
by equipment experts

rbfinance.com


